JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

lylemoiandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

• i• •t • • 
Date: • . DeCember 21, 009 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 739-110438 

Please wire Nine Hundred Fifty Five Dollars 181100 ($955.18) from the above 
account to: 

giank pamc: Nmr.... 3ank 
Routing Number: 

BeneficiarY Name: • Merehants Commercial Bank 
Account #: 

For the account of. Calypso Realty. P C Escrow 

• . • • • . 
Account #: 

Reference; Lafayette Contractors Inv #.15634.